Tungaloy H143
H
J
K
L
M
A
B

90°
APMX
R
R R
DC CICT DCSFMS LF DCONMS CBDP KWW b WT(kg)
TPO07R032M16.0E08 32 8 30 40 16 21 8.4 5.6 0.1 AO*T0702...
TPO07R040M16.0E10 40 10 35 40 16 21 8.4 5.6 0.2 AO*T0702...
TPO07R050M22.0E12 50 12 41 40 22 22 10.4 6.3 0.3 AO*T0702...
TPO07R032, 040... CSTB-2.5L046 CM8X30H T-7DB
TPO07R050M22.0E12 CSTB-2.5L046 CM10X30H T-7DB
TPO07
GAMP = +7°, GAMF = +13°~ +18°
R
R R
DC CICT DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
EPO07R012M12.0-02 12 2 12 50 18 68 0.1 AO*T0702...
EPO07R012M12.0-02L 12 2 12 95 30 125 0.1 AO*T0702...
EPO07R016M12.0-02 16 2 12 50 20 70 0.1 AO*T0702...
EPO07R016M16.0-02L 16 2 16 105 40 145 0.2 AO*T0702...
EPO07R016M16.0-04 16 4 16 60 24 84 0.1 AO*T0702...
EPO07R018M16.0-02L 18 2 16 105 40 145 0.2 AO*T0702...
EPO07R018M16.0-04 18 4 16 60 24 84 0.1 AO*T0702...
EPO07R020M16.0-03 20 3 16 60 30 90 0.1 AO*T0702...
EPO07R020M20.0-03L 20 3 20 135 50 185 0.4 AO*T0702...
EPO07R020M20.0-05 20 5 20 70 30 100 0.2 AO*T0702...
EPO07R022M20.0-03L 22 3 20 135 50 185 0.4 AO*T0702...
EPO07R022M20.0-05 22 5 20 70 30 100 0.2 AO*T0702...
EPO07R025M20.0-03 25 3 20 60 35 95 0.3 AO*T0702...
EPO07R025M25.0-03L 25 3 25 150 70 220 0.7 AO*T0702...
EPO07R025M25.0-07 25 7 25 80 35 115 0.4 AO*T0702...
EPO07R028M25.0-03L 28 3 25 150 70 220 0.7 AO*T0702...
EPO07R028M25.0-07 28 7 25 80 35 115 0.4 AO*T0702...
EPO07
GAMP = +7°, GAMF = +13°~ +18°
EPO07R012... SR-10503833-S T-7DB
EPO07R016 - 028... CSTB-2.5L046 T-7DB